
 
 

Term Dates 2017-2018 

January 2017 

 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2017 

 
Monday 4 September 2017   INSET DAY 
Tuesday 5 September 2017   INSET DAY 
 
Wednesday 6 September 2017   School reopens at 8.50am 
      School begins at 9.30am 

 
Thursday 12 October 2017   School closes at 2.00pm 
Friday 13 October 2017   PUPIL PARTICIPATION 

       CONFERENCE – FE students 
INSET DAY – Primary & Secondary 

        pupils only 
 
Half Term Friday 20 October 2017   School closes at 2pm 
 
  Monday 30 October 2017   INSET DAY 

Tuesday 31 October 2017   School reopens at 8.50am 
        School begins at 9.30am 
 
End of Term Thursday 21 December 2017   School closes at 1.00pm  
 
************************************************************************************************** 
SPRING TERM 2018 
 

Wednesday 3 January 2018   School reopens at 8.50am  
      School begins at 9.30am 
 
Monday 5 February 2018   INSET DAY 
Tuesday 6 February 2018   School reopens at 8.50am 

        School begins at 9.30am 
     
Half Term Friday 16 February 2018   School closes at 2pm 
   

Monday 26 February 2018   School reopens at 8.50am 
      School begins at 9.30am 
 

End of Term Thursday 29 March 2018   School closes at 1pm 
 
************************************************************************************************ 
SUMMER TERM 2018 
 

Monday 16 April 2018    School reopens at 8.50am 
      School begins at 9.30am 
Friday 4 May 2018    School closes at 2pm 

 
May Day Monday 7 May 2018    School closed 

Tuesday 8 May 2018    School reopens at 8.50am 
      School begins at 9.30am  

   
Half Term Friday 25 May 2018    School closes at 2pm 
 
  Monday 4 June 2018    School reopens at 8.50am 
        School begins at 9.30am 
 
End of Term  Wednesday 25 July 2018   School closes at 1pm 


